
Ambler's Playoffs
www.rtsports.com

2022 Final Rosters

Tue Feb 28 1:02pm ET

1 - 
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  278 13.24 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  144 6.86 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  183 8.71 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  120 5.71 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  199 9.48 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  116 5.52 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  112 5.33 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  148 7.05 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  111 5.29 *

2 - Joe and Thaddeus
Tom Brady QB TB 11  155 7.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  227 10.81 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  164 7.81 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  165 7.86 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  115 5.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  258 12.29 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  93 4.43 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  149 7.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  114 5.43 *

3 - Ryan
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  278 13.24 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  130 6.19 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  128 6.10 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  146 6.95 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  227 10.81 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  107 5.10 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  54 2.57 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  150 7.14 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  119 5.67 *

4 - Joel & Rob
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  262 12.48 *
James Cook RB BUF 7  64 3.05 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  103 4.90 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  176 8.38 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  71 3.38 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  201 9.57 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  136 6.48 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  136 6.48 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  111 5.29 *

5 - Billy & Gary
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  168 8.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  276 13.14 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  168 8.00 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8  36 1.71 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  137 6.52 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  133 6.33 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  110 5.24 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9  169 8.05 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  87 4.14 *

6 - Dave
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  235 11.19 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  284 13.52 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  192 9.14 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  116 5.52 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  124 5.90 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  69 3.29 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  46 2.19 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  135 6.43 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  127 6.05 *

7 - Richard
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  80 3.81 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  56 2.67 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  34 1.62 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  163 7.76 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  78 3.71 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  91 4.33 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  161 7.67 *
Ryan Succop K TB 11  123 5.86 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  81 3.86 *

8 - Francisco & Skyler
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  121 5.76 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  174 8.29 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  119 5.67 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  217 10.33 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  233 11.10 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  166 7.90 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  274 13.05 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8  102 4.86 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  86 4.10 *

A - League - Jeff & Rocco
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  278 13.24 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  168 8.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  119 5.67 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  217 10.33 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  258 12.29 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  136 6.48 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9  169 8.05 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  111 5.29 *

B - League - Joel New
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  262 12.48 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  276 13.14 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  128 6.10 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  146 6.95 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  199 9.48 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  233 11.10 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  135 6.43 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  114 5.43 *

Beer 30 - Dave Meyer
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  80 3.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  276 13.14 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  128 6.10 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  201 9.57 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  133 6.33 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  136 6.48 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  150 7.14 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  111 5.29 *

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  262 12.48 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  284 13.52 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  130 6.19 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  199 9.48 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  233 11.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  137 6.52 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  149 7.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  119 5.67 *

eastside40aiders - Jack & Bryan
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  278 13.24 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  192 9.14 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  119 5.67 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  217 10.33 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  274 13.05 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  227 10.81 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9  169 8.05 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  111 5.29 *

Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  80 3.81 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  183 8.71 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  119 5.67 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  146 6.95 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  217 10.33 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  258 12.29 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  149 7.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  127 6.05 *
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Pats - Jeff & Rocco
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  235 11.19 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  174 8.29 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  276 13.14 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  199 9.48 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  166 7.90 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  274 13.05 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  135 6.43 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  119 5.67 *

Raidaints - Kenny Gonzales
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  278 13.24 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9  34 1.62 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  103 4.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  137 6.52 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  133 6.33 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  136 6.48 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  150 7.14 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  111 5.29 *

Raiders - Dan & Rich
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  278 13.24 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  183 8.71 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  103 4.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  146 6.95 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  163 7.76 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  258 12.29 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  135 6.43 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  114 5.43 *

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  262 12.48 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  227 10.81 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  34 1.62 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  124 5.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  233 11.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  227 10.81 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9  169 8.05 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  114 5.43 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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